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www.apartments-villas-baotic.com 

Villas Baotić 
Per unit / per night 

Price list 2025.     
Minimum stay 3 nights  

 

Accommodation type 01.11. - 31.03. 10.04. - 13.04. 01.06. - 30.06. 
01.09. - 30.09. 01.07. - 31.08. 

01.04. - 16.04. 
14.04. - 31.05. 
01.10. - 31.10. 

Vila 1 
308 € 

600 €            
MIN STAY 2 

NIGHTS 
680 €                 

1 NIGHT 

583 € 759 € 440 € 
185  m² 6+2  (8) 

Vila 2 
308 € 

600 €            
MIN STAY 2 

NIGHTS 
680 €                 

1 NIGHT 

583 € 759 € 440 € 
 185  m² 6+2  (8) 

Apartman 1 
176 € 

330 € 
MIN STAY 2 

NIGHTS 
374 € 

1 NIGHT 

374 € 517 € 242 € 
183  m² 6+2  (8) 

Apartman 2 
155 € 

300 € 
MIN STAY 2 

NIGHTS 
340 € 

1 NIGHT 

352 € 495 € 230 € 
166  m² 4+1  (5) 

Penthouse 3 
176 € 

330 € 
MIN STAY 2 

NIGHTS 
374 € 

1 NIGHT 

374 € 517 € 242 € 
166   m² 4+2   (6) 

Additional information: 
• Check in: 15:00 – 22:00 
• Check out: 08:00 – 10:00 
• Price list includes 13% VAT (bruto/gross) 
• Tourist tax is NOT included in ter price and will be charged according to the Tourist law article 15. 
• Direct booking discount 15% , 15%  discount for special offer users via Booking.com and Expedia, 15% discount for reservations of two weeks and more 
• 25% maximum discount, agency discount included  
• Surcharge for breakfast: 18 EUR per person, for children from 2 to 7 years 16 EUR, for children up to 2 years  FREE 
• Additional bed for children under the age 3 is free 
• Supplement for extra bed: 20 EUR per day 
• Pet surcharge: 15 EUR per pet / per day 
• In case of excessive soiling VILLAS BAOTIĆ reserve the right to charge extra costs for the cleaning in the amount of 100,00 EUR 
• Smoking is strictly forbidden in all accomodation units. Smoking is only allowed on the balcony. In the case of a breach VILLAS BAOTIĆ reseve the right to charge an 

additional fee of 500 EUR 
• A free parking space is available 
• The use of the pool is at your own risk 
• Contact: +385 91 2900 093, e-mail: villas@baotic.com 
• The complains book can be found on the reception desk. The price list is valid from 1th January 2025. 


